Fee Schedule

College and Career Counseling (8-12)  $175-$225 per class
Middle School/High School Retreat $350

Vacaville
Christian
Sports Fees SCh 00 |.S

Elementary $75 per sport
Middle School Varies by sport Wwww.Go-VCS.com
High School Varies by sport

Payment Information

Payments: Monthly tuition payments must be set up with
Blackbaud Tuition Management, an outside billing service
allowing parents flexibility in making payments.

There are three payment options available:

e Electronic Funds Transfer from your bank account

e Credit Card (Master Card, American Express, Discover or Visa)
e Payment by check

Missed Payments: A $40 follow-up fee will be assessed by
Blackbaud Tuition Management for each missed payment. A late
fee of $35 will be charged by VCS for any late payment. Accounts
remaining past due are reported to a credit reporting agency.
Students may be subject to immediate dismissal from Vacaville
Christian Schools if their tuition account becomes 30 days past
due.

Withdrawal Policy: Your contract is for the entire school
year. To withdraw a child from VCS (Grades K-12) after the
student has been accepted, a withdrawal form must be
completed by the parent and submitted to the Business Office.

Hybrid Homeschooling
Tuition and Fees

2024-2025

CALL OUR ADMISSIONS OFFICE TODAY!
—707-446-1776 ext. 1614—

1117 Davis Street
G @ ‘i S Vacaville, CA 95687
WWW.gO'VCS-Com




Vacaville Christian Homeschool

Application & Enrollment Fee
$100.00 Application Fee Due with application packet
$250.00 Enrollment Fee Due upon acceptance

2024-2025 Tuition

Elementary ‘ 10 Monthly Payments ‘ Annual Rate
Kindergarten-  $397.50 $3975

5th Grade

Middle ‘ 10 Monthly Payments ‘ Annual Rate
School

6th-8th Grade:

1st Class $194.50 $1945

2 Classes $380 $3800

3 Classes $554 $5540

4 Classes $718 $7180

5 or more $1169 $11,690
Classes

High ‘ 10 Monthly Payments ‘ Annual Rate
School

9th-12th Grade:

1st Class $194.50 $1945

2 Classes $380 $3800

3 Classes $554 $5540

4 Classes $718 $7180

5 or more $1169 $11,690
Classes

Payments: 10 monthly payments: All payments will be processed via
Blackbaud Tuition Management.
Billing cycle runs August 1st to May 1st.

Miscellaneous Fees

Each school maintains a list of current fees for miscellaneous
activities such as: retreats, field trips, class projects, spirit
clothes, clubs, athletics, band, social events, AP testing fees,
lunch, snack bar, etc. These fees are billed as they occur.

Elementary School (K-5):

One Day Option: Tuition includes 1 Full Day of instruction time, plus pullout classes
on the other 4 days. Access to core student curriculum, periodically scheduled
meetings with the home school coordinator, chapel and field trips (additional cost).

Math Option: Monday-Friday plus pullout classes - no additional classroom
instruction. Access to core student curriculum, periodically scheduled meetings with
the home school coordinator, chapel and field trips (additional cost).

Tuition does not include academic records [must be kept by parent). Parents must
have their own private school affidavit if you are not under the umbrella of a charter
homeschool program.

Middle School (6-8):

Tuition includes textbooks, periodically scheduled meetings with the home school
coordinator, report card of course taken at VCS, chapel attendance, open to school
sponsored social events (extra fees may apply), sports eligibility, and PSAT/lowa
Testing (extra fee applies).

Tuition does not include: Retreats, field trips, class projects, spirit clothes, club fees,
lunches, snack bar, sports fees, academic records (must be kept by parent). Parents
must have their own private school affidavit if you are not under the umbrella of a
charter homeschool program.

High School (9-12]:

Tuition Includes textbooks, report card of courses taken at VCS, chapel attendance,
periodically scheduled meetings with the home school coordinator, open to school
sponsored social events (extra fees may apply), sports eligibility, and PSAT/lowa
Testing (extra fee applies). College and Career Counseling (extra fee applies)

Tuition does not include: Retreats, field trips, class projects, spirit clothes, club fees,
lunches, snack bar, AP and standardized testing, and sports fees.

High School Option :

Maintenance of the student’s CUM file, VCHS Diploma and Transcripts. To qualify for
a VCHS Diploma you must have monthly meetings with the home school coordinator
to track courses taken and that graduation requirements are met.



